
Four Peaks Race 2014

Aberdeen Boat Club 
18th - 19th January 2014

Hill Running Times, Division A / B

Boat Div. Runner Let Go Hands On Scrutineer Elapsed Time

Wicked A1 Mark Western M 00:47:15 02:18:28 01:31:13

Michael Hazen M 00:47:15 02:18:28 01:31:13

Kei Lun A1 Janathan Garnetts M 00:38:04 02:12:28 00:02:00 01:32:24

Lantau Peak

Kei Lun A1 Janathan Garnetts M 00:38:04 02:12:28 00:02:00 01:32:24

Oliver Engelhart M 00:38:04 02:12:28 00:02:00 01:32:24

Andiamo A1 Eric LaHaie M 01:10:00 02:42:26 01:32:26

Andrew Schantz M 01:10:00 02:42:26 01:32:26

Whiskey Jack A1 Thibault Paquin M 00:38:05 02:18:15 00:02:00 01:38:10

Anthony Arthur M 00:38:05 02:18:15 00:02:00 01:38:10

Stella A1 N Watkins F 00:44:12 02:23:55 01:39:43

C Sutherland M 00:44:12 02:23:55 01:39:43

Javelin B Keving Eeckman M 15:29:24 17:15:03 00:02:00 01:43:39

Robin Sipps M 15:29:24 17:15:03 00:02:00 01:43:39

FG3 B Kam Fung M 15:28:18 17:15:02 00:02:00 01:44:44

Sebastien Hesry M 15:28:18 17:15:02 00:02:00 01:44:44Sebastien Hesry M 15:28:18 17:15:02 00:02:00 01:44:44

Talking Head A1 Yeung Chun Yip M 01:37:00 03:24:24 00:02:00 01:45:24

Ng Sheng Yan M 01:37:00 03:24:24 00:02:00 01:45:24

No One Else B Choi Fu Loi M 14:58:20 16:46:59 00:02:00 01:46:39

Kwok Ching Po M 14:58:20 16:46:59 00:02:00 01:46:39

Tso Chun Pong M 14:58:20 16:46:59 00:02:00 01:46:39

Explorer A1 Nick Atkinson M 00:56:45 02:45:43 00:02:00 01:46:58

Phil Crinion M 00:56:45 02:45:43 00:02:00 01:46:58

Darling A2 Imi Bond F 01:21:15 03:10:22 01:49:07

Ashley Dyer M 01:21:15 03:10:22 01:49:07

Vineta A1 Graeme Ross DeucharsM 18/1/2014 23:22:00 19/1/2014 1:12:28 01:50:28

Koichi Ota M 18/1/2014 23:22:00 19/1/2014 1:12:28 01:50:28

Mojito A1 Kylie Ayson F 01:40:00 03:35:30 01:55:30

Martin Boldt-Christmas M 01:40:00 03:35:30 01:55:30

Jarrah A1 Iain Carmichael M 01:22:34 03:18:28 01:55:54

Cameron Carmichael M 01:22:34 03:18:28 01:55:54

White Crane B Julien Mameaux M 16:01:10 17:57:17 01:56:07

Sebastien Manenc M 16:01:00 17:57:17 01:56:17

Red Kite A2 Ryan Whepan M 01:12:25 03:10:43 00:02:00 01:56:18

Ben Lee M 01:12:25 03:10:43 00:02:00 01:56:18

Golden Delight * B Tong Chi Wan M 17:22:10 19:19:00 01:56:50

Chan Man Hau M 17:22:10 19:19:00 01:56:50

Banter B Janet Anne Irvine F 16:35:09 18:33:35 01:58:26

Alex M 16:35:09 18:33:35 01:58:26Alex M 16:35:09 18:33:35 01:58:26

Ragamuffin B Gilbert Lennox-King M 18:13:20 20:15:57 02:02:37

Ben Heraud M 18:13:20 20:15:57 02:02:37

La Boheme B Jean-Marie Guyon M 17:42:10 19:50:19 00:02:00 02:06:09

Yvon le Renard M 17:42:10 19:50:19 00:02:00 02:06:09

Koala B Will Cliff M 17:55:33 20:02:01 02:06:28

John Ariwi M 17:55:33 20:02:01 02:06:28

Brizo A1 Philippe Jacson M 01:21:21 03:30:25 00:02:00 02:07:04

Rob Broomhead M 01:21:21 03:30:25 00:02:00 02:07:04

Avant Garde A1 Ed Tanner M 01:45:21 04:05:10 00:02:00 02:17:49

Michael Yeung M 01:45:21 04:05:10 00:02:00 02:17:49

The Farr Side A2 Robert Child M 02:47:05 05:09:02 02:21:57The Farr Side A2 Robert Child M 02:47:05 05:09:02 02:21:57

Kevin Crowe M 02:47:05 05:09:02 02:21:57

Scintilla A1 Grant Carter M 05:14:08 07:42:14 00:02:00 02:26:06

Colin McMahon M 05:14:08 07:42:14 00:02:00 02:26:06

Tornado A1 Guy Fulton M 01:49:54 04:26:10 00:02:00 02:34:16

Sammy Leung M 01:49:54 04:26:10 00:02:00 02:34:16

Vega B Josephine Cheng F 17:43:12 20:24:14 00:02:00 02:39:02

Jackie Siu M 17:43:12 20:24:14 00:02:00 02:39:02

Himson Wong M 17:43:12 20:24:14 00:02:00 02:39:02

Tardis A1 Flora Kong F 03:49:31 06:39:54 02:50:23

Samuel Plagnar M 03:49:31 06:39:54 02:50:23

GA A2 Raymond Lo M 04:01:23 06:53:00 02:51:37

Thomas Sit M 04:01:23 06:53:00 02:51:37

Tommy Lee M 04:01:23 06:53:00 02:51:37

ATE B Lisa Conway F 17:24:35 20:20:40 00:02:00 02:54:05

Roger Wilkenson M 17:24:35 20:20:40 00:02:00 02:54:05

Levity B David Chan M 14:50:25 18:40:22 00:02:00 03:47:57

Jackie Wong M 14:50:25 18:40:22 00:02:00 03:47:57

Tipsy Easy A1 Yiu Natalie F 02:16:10 06:14:15 03:58:05

Yung Ha Kuk Victor M 02:16:10 06:14:15 03:58:05

Jeremy Cheung M 02:16:10 06:14:15 03:58:05

Wong Tzun M 02:16:10 06:14:15 03:58:05

Blackjack A1 Kurt Lynn M 19/1/2014 0:25:05 20/1/2014 2:03:25 01:38:20Blackjack A1 Kurt Lynn M 19/1/2014 0:25:05 20/1/2014 2:03:25 01:38:20

Hunter Maclean M 19/1/2014 0:25:05 20/1/2014 2:03:25 01:38:20

* Note: Golden Delight missed the gate and is not eligible for the hill prize.


